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City of Madison

Legislation Text

City of Madison

Madison, WI 53703
www.cityofmadison.com

File #: 24517, Version: 1

Fiscal Note
Tuition:

Total:

Levy Impact:
TOAH Impact:
Title

OPERATING BUDGET AMENDMENT # 8 - Human Resources, p. 77

Body

Add funding for tuition reimbursement.

$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$0.11
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